Early-bird Discount: 10% 
Valid Until: 31st December 
Applicable only for registrations completed
before the deadline. 

Certificate details
On successfully completing the course, participants
will be awarded a certificate of completion.

Course Fee
₹1,20,000 (One Lakh Twenty Thousand Only)

Pedagogical Mix 

Assessment Metrics 

Startup Founders
Team Leaders
Career Aspirants Scan 

to know
more:

All discounts, fees, and payment terms can be
revised or updated as required in the future.